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breakfast
Breakfast Served Daily from 7:00am – 11:00am

Breakfast Platters

Big Cypress Breakfast – $16
Two eggs any style, skillet potatoes, served with choice of sausage, bacon, or ham, with two 
pancakes     
*Add an extra egg for $1.50

Buttermilk Pancakes – $14
Three large homemade buttermilk pancakes with maple syrup, served with choice of 
sausage, bacon or ham

Steak & Eggs – $23
8 oz Flat Iron, two eggs any style, served with skillet potatoes and choice of white or wheat 
toast
*Add an egg for $1.50

Build Your Own Omelet – $16
Served with skillet potatoes and choice of white or wheat toast

Start your Custom Omelet with three eggs, then choose any three ingredients below:  

Meat: Bacon, Diced Ham, Sausage
Cheese: Cheddar Jack or White Cheddar
Toppings: Diced Onion, Sauteed Mushrooms, House Roasted Tomato, Diced Red Pepper, 
Jalapeno, Pico De Gallo, Salsa
*Add additional ingredients to your omelet for just $.50 each

Egg whites are available for an additional $2.00
All room service orders are subject to state and local taxes, a delivery charge of $4.00, and a service charge of 18%.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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KidS’  Breakfast

Silver Dollar Pancakes – $7
Three mini pancakes with maple syrup, bacon and half of a banana

Mini-Memphis – $9
One egg any style, skillet potatoes, choice of bacon or sausage, served with toast and half of 
a banana.  

Breakfast Sides

Breakfast Meat – $6
Country Sausage Patties, Thick-Cut Bacon or Ham
*Side order of two eggs – $5

Light Start

Egg White Omelet – $16
Egg whites with house roasted tomatoes, diced onion & spinach served with whole wheat 
toast and a banana

Healthy Star – $16
Yogurt, granola, seasonal fruit, muffin and your choice of cranberry, apple or orange juice

Blueberry Maple Oatmeal – $12
Blueberry maple oatmeal served with whole wheat toast and a banana

Bakery

Cinnamon Roll – $6
White or Wheat Toast – $3
English Muffin – $3

Egg whites are available for an additional $2.00
All room service orders are subject to state and local taxes, a delivery charge of $4.00, and a service charge of 18%.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

wahlburgers wild

no bun / gluten free
Enjoy any of your favorite burgers
or sandwiches without the bun or
with a gluten free bun. 
GF bun: +60
No bun: -230

WHAT'S GOVERNMENT CHEESE YOU ASK?? 
Today at Wahlburgers, we use a premium American 
cheese to top our burgers, but give a wink and a nod 
to where we came from. Growing up in a house with 
9 kids, things were tight.  Back then, blocks of cheese, 
known as "government cheese", were given out to folks 
who needed a hand up. And we were so thankful.

EntrEe Salads 
JENN’S CHICKEN marinated seared 
chicken breast, caramelized onion, 
crispy onion, roasted tomatoes, diced 
avocado & mixed greens served with 
housemade honey-garlic dressing 
13.95 660 Cal.  

-with marinated seared chicken breast
13.95+180 Cal.

-with seared salmon  15.95 +230 Cal.

$1 Toppings
SWISS CHEESE 70 Cal.  l  PEPPER JACK  100 Cal.
BLUE CHEESE  100 Cal.  l  WHITE CHEDDAR  70 Cal.
SMOKED CHEDDAR  110 Cal.  l  CRISPY BACON  80 Cal.
CARAMELIZED ONION  25 Cal.  l  ONION RINGS  40 Cal.
CHILI  60 Cal. l  SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS  10 Cal. 
AVOCADO SPREAD  50 Cal. l  FRIED EGG  80 Cal.

A NEW 
TAKE!

starters
CRISPY FRIED PICKLES pickles coated in 
panko breadcrumbs, fried & served with 
ranch dressing 7.95 870 Cal. 

TRUFFLE FRIES tossed with truffle oil & 
chopped parsley, served with Chef 
Paul's truffle aioli 7.95 920 Cal.

SWEET CHILI GLAZED 
CHICKEN TENDERS 
served with ranch dressing 13.95 1210 Cal.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WAHLBITES bold 
fried Buffalo chicken bites served with a 
tangy blue cheese sauce 
9.95 590 Cal.

SPINACH & PARMESAN WAHLBITES 
savory fried spinach, roasted garlic, & 
Parmesan bites served with a honey-garlic 
sauce 
9.95 680 Cal.

SPICY CHEESE & BACON TOTS crispy tots 
topped with Chef Paul's signature Wahl 
Sauce, pickled red onion, bacon, spicy cheese 
sauce, Parmesan cheese 7.95 1100 Cal.

BBQ CHICKEN TOTS crispy tots drizzled 
with BBQ sauce, topped with BBQ chicken & 
roasted corn, jalapeño & red onion salsa   
7.95 700 Cal. 

PARMESAN TRUFFLE TOTS crispy tots 
tossed with Parmesan cheese, truffle oil & 
chopped parsley, served with Chef Paul's 
truffle aioli 7.95 910 Cal.

THE double deckER*  
2 beef patties government cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, pickles & Paul’s signature 
Wahl Sauce 12.95 850 Cal.

    MARK’S CHOICE  plant-based patty, 
smoked cheddar, lettuce, caramelized 
onions, housemade chili spiced tomatoes & 
Paul’s signature    Wahl     Sauce 
15.95 680 Cal.

OUR FAMOUS BURGERS sandwiches
CRISPY CHICKEN RANCH Paul's own 
crispy fried chicken recipe served with 
fresh tomato, shredded lettuce, pickles & 
ranch dressing  
12.95 600 Cal.

CRISPY FISH hand breaded, panko crusted, 
flaky white Haddock fillet, lettuce, tomato & 
balsamic tartar sauce
12.95 610 Cal.

JENN’S CHICKEN marinated seared 
chicken breast, caramelized onions, crispy 
onions, lettuce & housemade honey-garlic 
mayo 12.95 600 Cal.

BBQ BACON*      DONNIE’S CHOICE
beef burger, white cheddar, bacon, fresh 
jalapeños, BBQ sauce & avocado spread 
12.95  885 Cal. 

O.F.D.* "Originally From Dorchestah"
2 beef burger patties, Swiss cheese, bacon, 
sautéed mushrooms & tomato jam 
13.95 820 Cal. 

The Our Burger X2!

CAESAR   fresh romaine, housemade 
croutons & Parmesan cheese served 
with Caesar dressing 9.95 560 Cal. 

SALMON & STREET CORN    P           NEW         
seared salmon served with mixed greens, 
roasted corn, tomatoes, cotija, dressed with 
honey-lime ranch and garnished with crispy 
tortillas 15.95 810 Cal.

P

THE OUR BURGER*    P    PAUL’S CHOICE 
beef burger, government cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, pickles & Paul’s signature 
Wahl Sauce 11.95 655 Cal.

P

classic sides signature sides MOM'S FAVORITES
HOUSEMADE CHILI 
topped with shredded 
cheddar, Wahl Sauce 
& crispy tortillas 
7.95 430 Cal.

BACON MAC ‘N CHEESE penne, 
bacon, government cheese & 
cheddar topped with housemade 
garlic Parmesan Panko 
breadcrumbs      
6.95 840 Cal.

FRENCH FRIES 4.95 
420 Cal.
TATER TOTS 4.95 
350 Cal.

THIN CRISPY ONION RINGS 4.95 19 Cal.
SWEET POTATO TOTS 4.95 330 Cal. 
KALE & BRUSSELS SPROUT SLAW 4.95 
270 Cal.
SIDE SALAD lettuce, tomato, onion, red wine 
vinaigrette 4.95 45 Cal. +add marinated, seared chicken

breast breast 4.00        1010 Cal.

THE FIESTA* 2 beef burger patties 
dusted with housemade southwestern 
spice rub, pepper jack cheese, fresh 
jalapeños, lettuce, housemade smoked 
pepper salsa, chipotle mayo, & pickles 
13.95 890 Cal. 

THE SUPER MELT* 2 beef burger patties, 
served between thick-cut bread & grilled 
with government cheese, bacon, 
caramelized onions, pickles, & housemade 
mustard sauce 
13.95      920     Cal.  (GF Bread -80 Cal.)

THE IMPOSSIBLE™ BURGER 

SOUTHERN CRISPY CHICKEN    N             NEW 
crispy chicken, roasted sweet potato, 
roasted tomatoes, chopped bacon, 
roasted corn, pickled onions & smoked 
cheddar all tossed with mixed greens & 
smokey-vinaigrette 13.95 910 Cal. 

COBB marinated seared chicken breast, 
mixed greens, roasted cherry tomatoes, 
hard boiled egg, crumbled blue cheese, 
sliced avocado & crumbled bacon served 
with blue cheese dressing 13.95 520 Cal.

*available without bacon



HOUSEMADE SHAKES 7.95  
chocolate 740 Cal.  l  strawberry 680 Cal. 
coffee 710 Cal.  l  vanilla 770 Cal. 
mocha 770 Cal.  l  black & white 810 Cal. 
chocolate mint 900 Cal.
chocolate strawberry 790 Cal.
add malt to any shake .50  +120 Cal. 

ROOT BEER FLOAT 
made with a scoop of our vanilla ice 
cream & root beer 7.95  560 Cal. 

WAHLBURGERS WILD SEPT 2021

kids’ meals SMAHLBURGER® 
beef burger with government cheese 
8.95 500 Cal.   
*Smahlburger is cooked well done

GRILLED CHEESE made with 
government cheese 8.95 570 Cal. 
+add bacon 1.00 + 80 Cal.

CHICKEN TENDERS 8.95 600 Cal. 
with BBQ sauce + 50 Cal.
with honey mustard  + 90 Cal.  

MAC ‘N CHEESE 
penne, government cheese, & cheddar 8.95 730 Cal.

ALL BEEF PEARL® HOT DOG 
8.95 540 Cal. 

BEVERAGES
FOUNTAIN DRINKS 3.95   22oz.
Coca-Cola® 170 Cal.  l  FUZE® 150 Cal.  l  Hi-C® 180 Cal. 
Diet Coke® 0 Cal.  l  Cherry Coke® 180 Cal.  l  Sprite® 160 Cal.

BOTTLED  4.95 ea. Mexican Coke 160 Cal.
Mexican Sprite 160 Cal.  l  Mexican Fanta 170 Cal.
Root Beer & Diet 3.95  160/0 Cal.
Housemade Lemonade 3.95  130 Cal.
Arnold Palmer  3.95  100 Cal.
whole milk 3.95  320 Cal.
chocolate milk 3.95  500 Cal.
AQUAHydrate® 3.95  0 Cal.
fresh brewed iced tea, tea & coffee 3.95  0 Cal.

CREAMSICLE FLOAT 
made with a scoop of our vanilla ice 
cream & orange soda  7.95  590 Cal. 

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM 3.95 
chocolate  160 Cal.  l vanilla  150 Cal. 
strawberry  170 Cal.  l  coffee 170 Cal.

CUPCAKES 4.95  
signature flavors baked fresh 
vanilla 290 Cal. l  chocolate 510 Cal.

SHAKES, FLOATS & DESSERTS

100 Cal.

Wild Flavors

*All burgers are cooked to medium unless otherwise specified. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne 
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Before placing your order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy. All burger weights are prior to 
cooking. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.
**All Room Service Orders are subject to state and local taxes, a delivery charge of $4.00 and a service charge of 18%

BISON BURGER* smoked cheddar, bacon, 
lettuce, grilled onion, tomato jam 16.95 
885 Cal 

The more you eat 
the more we 

ORDERING 

ACCESS TO 
EXCLUSIVE 
PROMOTIONS 
& VIP 
SURPRISES

VENISON CHILI jalapeño salsa, spiced honey sour cream, warm flour tortillas 11.95 500 Cal 
VENISON BRATWURST red onion jam, grain mustard, ciabatta roll 12.95 520 Cal

VENISON CHILI BRATWURST venison chili, spiced honey sour cream, jalapeno salsa 13.95 585 Cal.

CRISPY GATOR BITES Cajun remoulade, honey lime dressing 14.95 525 Cal

Michelob Ultra 
Budlight  
Miller Lite
Corona  
Coors Light  
Budweiser 
Modelo Especial 

Wahlbrewski
Budlight  
Michelob Ultra 
Blue Moon  
Shiner Bock  
Samuel Adams
   Seasonal  

16oz. 23oz. PITCHER 

Draft Beers Bottles & Cans Dos XX    
Heineken
Blue Moon
Truly   
Yuengling 
Stella Artois 
Angry Orchard 
Wiseacre Tiny Bomb
Ananda IPA  

WHITE, ROSE & RED- ALL HOUSEMADE SANGRIAS ARE 
GARNISHED WITH FRESH FRUIT

12.00

 Mississippi Mud pie 
 Coffee Ice Cream,  Pinnacle 
 Vanilla Vodka, Crème de      
 Cocoa & Cafè, Oreo 
 crumbs, Chocolate Syrup &     
 Whipped Cream 

adult shakes 14.00
Birthday Cake Vanilla Ice cream, Pinnacle Vanilla Vodka, Crème
de Cocoa, Rainbow Sprinkles and Whipped Cream 1160 Cal.  

Hot Fudge Sundae Vanilla Ice cream, Pinnacle Cherry Vodka,
Banana Liqueur, Chocolate Syrup and Whipped Cream 1015 Cal.   

Bacon Bloody mary Pepper infused vodka, bloody mary mix,
garnished with peppered bacon 14.00 

true memphis fashion Blue Note Bourbon, simple syrup, bitters,
muddled oranges & cherries, soda 14.00 225 Cal.

hangin' tough Jack Daniels, St. Germain, lemonade, ginger ale
14.00 170 Cal.

Spiked Cherry cola Pinnacle Cherry Vodka, Mexican Coke & grenadine
14.00 175 Cal.

top shelf lit Absolut, Bombay Sapphire, Bacardi Silver, Sauza Silver,
Triple Sec, sour, cola 14.00 780 Cal.

strawberry harpoon Hennessy, strawberry puree, Labelle Orange,
sour, sprite 14.00 170 Cal.

Passion Fruit Colada Cruzan Rum, Piña Colada mix, Passion Fruit
puree, pineapple juice 14.00 470 Cal.

Mississippi Mule Titos Vodka, Domain Canton, Ginger Beer, lime juice
14.00 160 Cal.

Signature Margarita -Frozen or Rocks- Patron Silver, Triple Sec,
Margarita mix, Labelle Orange 14.00 360 Cal.

wahlcoctionsSangria

FOR KIDS 12 & UNDER

ALL KIDS’ MEALS ARE SERVED
WITH A CHOICE OF:
FRIES + 210 Cal. 
TATER TOTS +150 Cal.
APPLE SAUCE +50 Cal. 

housemade

Sign up for the 
WahlClub today 

and start earning!

Treat

Clos du Bois 
   Chardonnay 
Oyster Bay    
   Sauvignon Blanc
Roscato White   
Chic sparkling  

Mondavi  
   Pinot Noir
Gnarly Head  
   Cabernet
Roscato Red 
Alias Malbec 

wines by the glass

750 Cal.
660 Cal.
480 Cal.
620 Cal.
720 Cal.
900 Cal.

290 Cal.
250 Cal.
185 Cal.
320 Cal.
275 Cal.
345 Cal.

8.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
9.00

200 Cal.
180 Cal.
130 Cal.
230 Cal.
195 Cal.
250 Cal.

6.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
7.00

24.00
24.00
24.00
28.00
28.00
24.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
7.00

95 Cal.
145 Cal.
95 Cal.
150 Cal.
100 Cal.
145 Cal.
145 Cal.

7.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00

130 Cal.
150 Cal.
170 Cal.
100 Cal.
100 Cal.
150 Cal.
200 Cal.
140 Cal.
185 Cal.

9.00

10.00

9.00
12.00

140 Cal.

150 Cal.

100 Cal.
120 Cal.

9.00

9.00

9.00
10.00

150 Cal.

140 Cal.

130 Cal.
120 Cal.
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